
  
   Challenge avenirs du 28 - étape 1 

 CHÂTEAUDUN
 15 décembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  MORDELET Lucie  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  22.89 
 2.  BLANVILLAIN Nora  2010  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  22.90 
 3.  ABASSI-ROUAULT Laoza  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  22.97 
 4.  BARBIER Clemence  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  23.14 
 5.  HOARAU DERYCKE Maelle  2010  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  26.07 
 6.  LOBATO Romane  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  26.37 
 7.  BELQI Zeïna  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  26.89 
 8.  GAUTHIER Léa  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.91 
 9.  BORG Victoire  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  28.20 

 10.  DAMAS Zoé  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  28.21 
 11.  BOUQUINAU Lea  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  28.77 
 12.  ODELOT Jade  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  29.73 
 13.  ELAU Louise  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  31.19 
 14.  COULOT Zelie  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  32.44 
 15.  MONTGOMERIE Athenais  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  34.62 
 16.  LEGRAND Lola  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  36.37 
 17.  ROGER Clémence  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  37.68 
 18.  GOMES Paloma  2012  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  38.96 
 ---  GILLOT Kyara  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  LEGRAND Faustine  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  LOISON Romane  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS dec 
 ---  MAUGARS Lucile  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS dec 

Série : 100 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  ABASSI-ROUAULT Laoza  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:58.21  9 pts 
 50 m :  56.13  (56.13)  100 m :  1:58.21  (1:02.08)  [1:58.21] 

 2.  BLANVILLAIN Nora  2010  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:58.62  8 pts 
 50 m :  55.17  (55.17)  100 m :  1:58.62  (1:03.45)  [1:58.62] 

 3.  BARBIER Clemence  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  2:13.68  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:13.68  (2:13.68)  [2:13.68] 

 ---  LOISON Romane  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  DEMIREL Inaya  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.16 
 2.  BARBIER Clemence  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  28.60 
 3.  BOUQUINAU Lea  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  30.09 
 4.  HOARAU DERYCKE Maelle  2010  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  30.57 
 5.  ODELOT Jade  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  30.62 
 6.  DAMAS Zoé  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  30.79 
 7.  ROGER Clémence  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  30.87 
 8.  GAUTHIER Léa  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  31.65 
 9.  MICHEL Elysa  2012  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  33.10 

 10.  MONTGOMERIE Athenais  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  34.48 
 11.  LOBATO Romane  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  34.79 
 12.  LEGRAND Lola  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  41.15 
 13.  MTIR Lina  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  55.62 
 ---  LEFEBVRE Eglantine  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS 
 ---  LEGRAND Faustine  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  LOISON Romane  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS 
 ---  MAUGARS Lucile  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  DNS dec 
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   Challenge avenirs du 28 - étape 1 

 CHÂTEAUDUN
 15 décembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 50 Dos-Brasse Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  MORDELET Lucie  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:01.17  79 pts 
 2.  DEMIREL Inaya  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:05.61  28 pts 
 3.  HOARAU DERYCKE Maelle  2010  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  1:08.95  6 pts 
 4.  ELAU Louise  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:09.90  3 pts 
 5.  ROGER Clémence  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:15.45  1 pt 
 6.  BELQI Zeïna  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:17.00  1 pt 
 7.  BOUQUINAU Lea  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:21.66  1 pt 
 8.  GOMES Paloma  2012  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:23.70  1 pt 
 9.  COULOT Zelie  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:27.00  1 pt 
 ---  BORG Victoire  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  DSQ 
 ---  GILLOT Kyara  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  LEFEBVRE Eglantine  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS 

Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 8 - 10 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  MORDELET Lucie  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  55.96  273 pts 
 2.  BLANVILLAIN Nora  2010  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  56.61  256 pts 
 3.  DEMIREL Inaya  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  59.66  185 pts 
 4.  ABASSI-ROUAULT Laoza  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:01.57  146 pts 
 5.  BORG Victoire  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:02.75  124 pts 
 6.  ELAU Louise  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:12.28  13 pts 
 7.  COULOT Zelie  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:20.80  1 pt 
 8.  LOBATO Romane  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:21.32  1 pt 
 9.  GOMES Paloma  2012  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:28.56  1 pt 
 ---  BELQI Zeïna  2011  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  DSQ 
 ---  GILLOT Kyara  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
 ---  LEFEBVRE Eglantine  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  ELAMBERT Ryan  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  17.80 
 2.  CHAUBET Theo  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  19.22 
 3.  VIVIER Mathis  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  19.40 
 4.  FONDACCI Philippe  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  21.15 
 5.  BOURDELOUP Côme  2009  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  21.17 
 6.  DUFAURE Sacha  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  21.28 
 7.  TAZI Ismael  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  21.58 
 8.  LE DAIN Guillaume  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  22.10 
 9.  CORDIER Elliot  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  22.74 

 10.  CAILLARD Paulin  2012  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  23.45 
 11.  LELARD Noah  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  23.68 
 12.  PELLETIER Gabin  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  24.06 
 13.  LECOMTE MAIZAUD Tim  2009  FRA  CLUB NAUTIQUE NOGENTAIS  24.14 
 14.  BEN MOUHOUB Selyan  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  24.36 
 15.  FULCRAND Clément  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  25.50 
 16.  CORRIGER Théo  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  25.58 
 17.  ROUSSEAU Joshua  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.26 
 18.  KIRLIOGLU Mehmet  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.56 
 19.  LOSAY-MARTIN Amaury  2012  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  27.68 
 20.  PICHARD Luis  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.69 
 21.  RAHMOUNI Ilyes  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  27.87 
 22.  LE CORNEC GRANDINOT Evan  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  28.46 
 23.  DUBREUIL Guillaume  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  28.63 
 24.  JAUNEAU Noa  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  28.74 
 25.  GREAU Victor  2011  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  30.46 
 26.  VAUTIER Lilian  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  31.64 
 27.  CAIJO LETOURNEUX Noé  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  31.99 
 28.  LAROSE Corentin  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  33.07 
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   Challenge avenirs du 28 - étape 1 

 CHÂTEAUDUN
 15 décembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 29.  POULET VIVES Joey  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  35.55 
 30.  CHAUVEAU Victor  2011  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  40.10 
 31.  DELORMEL Raphael  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  40.71 
 32.  GRESSIN Virgile  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  41.11 
 33.  PELLETIER Amaury  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  45.02 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  LIMA LEITE Enzo  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:32.90  197 pts 
 50 m :  52.35  (52.35)  100 m :  1:32.90  (40.55)  [1:32.90] 

 2.  CHAUBET Theo  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:38.80  123 pts 
 50 m :  45.15  (45.15)  100 m :  1:38.80  (53.65)  [1:38.80] 

 3.  ELAMBERT Ryan  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:39.15  119 pts 
 50 m :  43.34  (43.34)  100 m :  1:39.15  (55.81)  [1:39.15] 

 4.  TAZI Ismael  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:53.53  14 pts 
 50 m :  48.77  (48.77)  100 m :  1:53.53  (1:04.76)  [1:53.53] 

 5.  LE DAIN Guillaume  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  1:54.99  9 pts 
 50 m :  52.44  (52.44)  100 m :  1:54.99  (1:02.55)  [1:54.99] 

 6.  LECOMTE MAIZAUD Tim  2009  FRA  CLUB NAUTIQUE NOGENTAIS  1:58.06  2 pts 
 50 m :  53.87  (53.87)  100 m :  1:58.06  (1:04.19)  [1:58.06] 

 7.  BOURDELOUP Côme  2009  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  2:01.48  1 pt 
 50 m :  50.70  (50.70)  100 m :  2:01.48  (1:10.78)  [2:01.48] 

 8.  BEN MOUHOUB Selyan  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  2:04.43  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.25  (59.25)  100 m :  2:04.43  (1:05.18)  [2:04.43] 

 9.  LELARD Noah  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  2:05.06  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.64  (59.64)  100 m :  2:05.06  (1:05.42)  [2:05.06] 

 10.  ENJELVIN Tom  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  2:05.83  1 pt 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  2:05.83  (2:05.83)  [2:05.83] 

 11.  PELLETIER Gabin  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  2:11.53  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.62  (57.62)  100 m :  2:11.53  (1:13.91)  [2:11.53] 

 12.  TERNISIEN GUILLEMAIN Sasha  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  2:13.52  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.48  (1:01.48)  100 m :  2:13.52  (1:12.04)  [2:13.52] 

 13.  ROUSSEAU Joshua  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  2:21.67  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.54  (1:01.54)  100 m :  2:21.67  (1:20.13)  [2:21.67] 

 14.  CORRIGER Théo  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  2:26.96  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.11  (1:03.11)  100 m :  2:26.96  (1:23.85)  [2:26.96] 

 15.  JAUNEAU Noa  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  2:42.46  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:15.53  (1:15.53)  100 m :  2:42.46  (1:26.93)  [2:42.46] 

 ---  ATCHANE Adam  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  CASOLARI-GARCIA Emmanuel  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  LELARD Noah  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  24.26 
 2.  DUBREUIL Guillaume  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  25.70 
 3.  DUFAURE Sacha  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  25.87 
 4.  TERNISIEN GUILLEMAIN Sasha  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  26.00 
 5.  FULCRAND Clément  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  26.90 
 6.  LAROSE Corentin  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.10 
 7.  ENJELVIN Tom  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.43 
 8.  RAHMOUNI Ilyes  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  27.69 
 9.  ROUSSEAU Joshua  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  27.71 

 10.  CAILLARD Paulin  2012  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  27.85 
 11.  CORRIGER Théo  2010  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  28.42 
 12.  BEN MOUHOUB Selyan  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  29.13 
 13.  JAUNEAU Noa  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  29.65 
 14.  KAMANOVA Zachary  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  31.34 
 15.  LE CORNEC GRANDINOT Evan  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  31.38 
 16.  LOSAY-MARTIN Amaury  2012  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  31.75 
 17.  PICHARD Luis  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  32.21 
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   Challenge avenirs du 28 - étape 1 

 CHÂTEAUDUN
 15 décembre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 18.  KIRLIOGLU Mehmet  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  32.47 
 19.  LE FRALLIEC Nael  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  32.80 
 20.  PELLETIER Gabin  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  32.87 
 21.  GREAU Victor  2011  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  33.58 
 22.  CAIJO LETOURNEUX Noé  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  35.68 
 23.  DELORMEL Raphael  2011  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  36.87 
 24.  CHAUVEAU Victor  2011  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  42.02 
 25.  PELLETIER Amaury  2010  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  47.03 
 ---  RENAUD Simon  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Dos-Brasse Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  LIMA LEITE Enzo  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  52.47  141 pts 
 2.  FONDACCI Philippe  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  58.09  48 pts 
 3.  LE DAIN Guillaume  2009  FRA  ASN BONNEVAL  58.13  48 pts 
 4.  VIVIER Mathis  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:02.69  8 pts 
 5.  CORDIER Elliot  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:08.09  1 pt 
 6.  TERNISIEN GUILLEMAIN Sasha  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:13.29  1 pt 
 7.  POULET VIVES Joey  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:20.88  1 pt 
 8.  CAIJO LETOURNEUX Noé  2012  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  1:24.18  1 pt 
 9.  VAUTIER Lilian  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:24.70  1 pt 

 10.  GRESSIN Virgile  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:51.82  1 pt 
 ---  ATCHANE Adam  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  CASOLARI-GARCIA Emmanuel  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 8 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 15/12/2019 - R1]

 1.  ELAMBERT Ryan  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  47.76  395 pts 
 2.  LIMA LEITE Enzo  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  48.84  362 pts 
 3.  FONDACCI Philippe  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  49.46  343 pts 
 4.  CHAUBET Theo  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  51.24  294 pts 
 5.  VIVIER Mathis  2009  FRA  CN CHÂTEAUDUN  52.18  269 pts 
 6.  CORDIER Elliot  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  56.85  162 pts 
 7.  BOURDELOUP Côme  2009  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB VOVES  58.78  125 pts 
 8.  LECOMTE MAIZAUD Tim  2009  FRA  CLUB NAUTIQUE NOGENTAIS  59.01  121 pts 
 9.  TAZI Ismael  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:00.08  104 pts 

 10.  ENJELVIN Tom  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:03.48  56 pts 
 11.  RAHMOUNI Ilyes  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:08.79  11 pts 
 12.  LAROSE Corentin  2011  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:16.85  1 pt 
 13.  DUBREUIL Guillaume  2009  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:17.15  1 pt 
 13.  POULET VIVES Joey  2011  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  1:17.15  1 pt 
 15.  GRESSIN Virgile  2010  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:23.70  1 pt 
 16.  VAUTIER Lilian  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  1:25.92  1 pt 
 ---  KIRLIOGLU Mehmet  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DSQ 
 ---  LE CORNEC GRANDINOT Evan  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DSQ 
 ---  ATCHANE Adam  2012  FRA  CO VERNOUILLET  DNS dec 
 ---  CASOLARI-GARCIA Emmanuel  2009  FRA  CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  DNS dec 
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